ONTARIO PLOWMEN'S ASSOCIATION



1-800-661-7569 519-767-2928 Fax: 519-767-2101

June 2019

188 Nicklin Road,

Guelph, Ontario N1H 7L5

www.plowingmatch.org

To: All Exhibitors and Vendors at Branch Plowing Matches

Re: Certificate of Liability Insurance

All exhibitors participating in the ______ Plowmen's Association <u>Branch Match (or Junior Match or Coaching Day)</u> must have adequate Liability Insurance with a **minimum \$2,000,000** limit to protect the exhibitors, the attendees, the show organizer and yourself.

The Ontario Plowmen's Association insurance policy does not extend coverage to any exhibitors and requires you to submit a Certificate of Insurance to the Local Branch Association(s).

PLEASE ASK YOUR INSURANCE COMPANY TO PREPARE YOUR INSURANCE CERTIFICATE AS FOLLOWS:		
1)	Named as an additional insured under policy Ontario Plowmen's Association 188 Nicklin Road, Guelph, Ontario N1H 7L5	
2)	Event name	
3)	Event address	
4)	Dates Plowing Match	
	Including: Move in Date(s)	_ Move Out Date(s)
,	 MINIMUM LIABILITY REQUIREMENTS ✓ Comprehensive General Liability of \$2,000,000 ✓ Products and Completed Operations Liability ✓ Cross Liability Clause RECOMMENDED LIABILITY REQUIREMENTS ✓ Bodily Injury and Property Damage Liability 	
PLEASE SEND YOUR CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE TO Plowmen's Association by		
email _		
mail		
All Certificates must be received 30 days in advance of the Match start date.		